
 
Prints and Multiples 

New York – Thursday, July 31, 2008 
Sale no: 2019 – Post Sale Summary 

[All sold prices include buyer’s premium] 
 

Sold:  $1,200,563 £606,344 €769,591 
Lots Sold: 304 Lots Offered: 356 Sold by Lot: 85% Sold by $: 91% 

Exchange Rate: £ = $1.98  /  € = $1.56 
 
 
 

Lot Description 
 

Estimate ($) 
 

Purchase 
Price 

 
Buyer 

171 
Alfred Leslie, Grace Hartigan, Joan Mitchell, Michael 
Goldberg, Permanently; The Poems; Odes; Salute, Tiber 
Press, New York, 1960 

4,000-6,000 
$27,500 
£13,888 
€17,628 

US Institution 

138 Pablo Picasso, Au Cabaret, etching, 1934 8,000-12,000 
$17,500 
£8,838 
€11,217 

European Trade 

150 Pablo Picasso, Le peintre et son modèle 7,000-9,000 
$15,000 
£7,575 
€9,615 

US Trade 

 
 

Press Contact Sara Fox, 212 636 2680 sfox@christies.com 
Date and Location of Next Sale New York, October 28-29, 2008 

 
 
 

 


