

New York – Thursday, July 31, 2008 Sale no: 2019 – Post Sale Summary [All sold prices include buyer's premium]

 Sold:
 \$1,200,563
 £606,344
 €769,591

 Lots Sold: 304
 Lots Offered: 356
 Sold by Lot: 85%
 Sold by \$: 91%

 Exchange Rate: £ = \$1.98 / € = \$1.56
 \$1.56
 \$1.56

Lot	Description	Estimate (\$)	Purchase Price	Buyer
171	Alfred Leslie, Grace Hartigan, Joan Mitchell, Michael Goldberg, <i>Permanently; The Poems; Odes; Salute,</i> Tiber Press, New York, 1960	4,000-6,000	\$27,500 £13,888 €17,628	US Institution
138	Pablo Picasso, Au Cabaret, etching, 1934	8,000-12,000	\$17,500 £8,838 €11,217	European Trade
150	Pablo Picasso, Le peintre et son modèle	7,000-9,000	\$15,000 £7,575 €9,615	US Trade

Press Contact	Sara Fox, 212 636 2680 sfox@christies.com
Date and Location of Next Sale	New York, October 28-29, 2008